USA Boxing LBC Budget 2026
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LBC Name: South Texas

REVENUE

Memberships
Fees Collected From USA Boxing

TOTAL MEMBERSHIP REVENUE

Sanction Remittances
Sanction Fees - Club Shows
Sanction Fees - Third-Party Events
Sanction Fees - Junior Olympics

TOTAL SANCTION COLLECTIONS

TOTAL REVENUE

EXPENSES

Training and Event Expenses
Air Transportation
Lodging
Volunteer Meals

Stipends
Athletes
Officials
Coaches
Doctors
Event Volunteer

Operating Expenses
Equipment & Event Supplies
Team Uniforms
Boxing Sanction Fees
Misc. Expenses
Office Expenses
Event Operations Expenses

TOTAL EXPENSES

Budget

$1000,000.00

$100,000.00

$16,000.00
$20,000.00
$7,500.00

$43,500.00

$143,500.00

$5,000.00
$9,000.00
$5,000.00

$34,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00

$10,000.00
$12,000.00
$0.00
$9,000.00
$7,000.00

$26,000.00
$143,500.00



