USA Boxing LBC Budget 2026



LBC Name: South Texas	Budget
REVENUE	
Memberships	¢1000 000 00
Fees Collected From USA Boxing	\$1000,000.00
TOTAL MEMBERSHIP REVENUE	\$100,000.00
Sanction Remittances	
Sanction Fees - Club Shows	\$16,000.00
Sanction Fees - Third-Party Events	\$20,000.00
Sanction Fees - Junior Olympics	\$7,500.00
TOTAL SANCTION COLLECTIONS	\$43,500.00
TOTAL REVENUE	\$143,500.00
TOTAL REVENUE	Ψ115,500.00
EXPENSES	
Training and Event Expenses	
Air Transportation	\$5,000.00
Lodging	\$9,000.00
Volunteer Meals	\$5,000.00
Stipends	
Athletes	\$34,000.00
Officials	\$10,000.00
Coaches	\$10,000.00
Doctors	\$3,000.00
Event Volunteer	\$3,000.00
Operating Expenses	
Equipment & Event Supplies	\$10,000.00
Team Uniforms	\$12,000.00
Boxing Sanction Fees	\$0.00
Misc. Expenses	\$9,000.00
Office Expenses	\$7,000.00
Event Operations Expenses	\$26,000.00
TOTAL EXPENSES	\$143,500.00
	, , 5 0 0 . 0 0